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The menu of Fishnet from Baltimore includes 52 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about
$11.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Danee' C (Danee? Cunningham), likes about
Fishnet:

This place is located within the Mount Vernon Market Place! | was passing through Baltimore and had to stop by
to cure my fried seafood cravings! | got up to the counter and ordered the Tots N Tentacles as a starter and the
Real MVP as my main meal. Then waited about 15 min to pick up my order. While waiting, my friends and | took
a seat in the tables within the market place. Service friendly staff at the counter! my... read more. The restaurant
and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities,
and there is free WiFi. If the weather conditions are right, you can also eat and drink outside. What Danee' C
(Danee? Cunningham) doesn't like about Fishnet:

Got a fish sandwich. Boyfriend got salmon croquettes and fries. Definitely nothing to brag about. The sandwich
was sloppy and lacked taste. The croquettes were dry and also lacked flavor. | usually go to Brown rice or the
taco place inside this marketplace but decided to try something different. Make a mistake and won?t do it again!
read more. The restaurant also offers its visitors a catering service, The delicious sandwiches, small salads and
other snacks can be planned well as a snack. Moreover, there are delicious American dishes, such as burgers
and grilled meat, Generally, the meals are prepared in the shortest time and fresh for you.
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Tishnet Menu

Mains
FILLET

Bestseller

MAC N CHEESE

Meat dishes

CALAMARI BOX

Salad

COLE SLAW
Side dishes
JASMINE RICE

Drinks

HOUSE BREWED PEACH TEA

Side Orders

MAYO

Tnsalate

AVOCADO SALAD

Soft drinks
LEMONADE
Mexican
TORTILLAS

Homemade Drinks

HALF AND HALF

$11.0

$4.8

$13.0

$6.0

$5.0

$5.5

Cereals

STARTING

Poke Bowl

SALMON BOWL

Fajita & Tacos

AHI TUNA TACOS

Shaking Carbs

CATFISH PO'BOY

Double Down

TOTS

Sandwiches & Waps
AHI TUNA SANDWICH

Non alcoholic drinks
BOTTLED WATER

LEMON

()
fippetizers
TOTS N TENTACLES
FRIED SALMON CROQUETTES

Pasta

MAC N' CHEESE
MAC CHEESE

Sandwiches

CRISPY CATFISH SANDWICH

$16.0

$16.0

$14.0

$17.0

$2.5

$14.3
$11.0

$7.0

$17.0
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GRILLED SALMON SANDWICH $17.0 Starters

. KID'S FISH STICK PLATTER $13.0
Tish dishes CRAB IMPERIAL DIP $22.0

FISH AND CHIPS SALADE VERTE
FISH AND CHIPS $16.0 THE REAL MVP $14.0
STEAKFISH SANDWICH $17.0
BAJA FISH WRAPS $16.0
COLESLAW $5.0 LAKETROUT $14.0

POTATO SALAD $5.0
POTATO SALAD

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.0
FRIES
POTATOE CHIPS

These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI

SALAD

coD
FISH

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

SEAFOOD

TRAVEL

POTATOES

BASMATI RICE $5.0
TOMATOES

CORN
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BALTIMORE BOMBER $14.0
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