





https://menulist.menu 520 Park Ave, Baltimore I-21201-4537, United States +14438696399









The **menu of Fishnet** from Baltimore includes **52** dishes. On average, <u>dishes or drinks on the card</u> cost about \$11.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Danee' C (Danee? Cunningham)</u> likes about Fishnet:

This place is located within the Mount Vernon Market Place! I was passing through Baltimore and had to stop by to cure my fried seafood cravings! I got up to the counter and ordered the Tots N Tentacles as a starter and the Real MVP as my main meal. Then waited about 15 min to pick up my order. While waiting, my friends and I took a seat in the tables within the market place. Service friendly staff at the counter! my... read more. The restaurant and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, and there is free WiFi. If the weather conditions are right, you can also eat and drink outside. What Danee' C (Danee? Cunningham) doesn't like about Fishnet:

Got a fish sandwich. Boyfriend got salmon croquettes and fries. Definitely nothing to brag about. The sandwich was sloppy and lacked taste. The croquettes were dry and also lacked flavor. I usually go to Brown rice or the taco place inside this marketplace but decided to try something different. Make a mistake and won?t do it again! read more. The restaurant also offers its visitors a catering service, The delicious sandwiches, small salads and other snacks can be planned well as a snack. Moreover, there are delicious American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat, Generally, the meals are prepared in the shortest time and fresh for you.

HALF AND HALF

	200

Mains		Cereals	
FILLET		STARTING	
Bestseller		Poke Bowl	
MAC N CHEESE		SALMON BOWL	\$16.0
Meat dishes		Fajita & Tacos	
CALAMARI BOX	\$11.0	AHI TUNA TACOS	\$16.0
Salad		Shaking Carbs	
COLE SLAW		CATFISH PO'BOY	\$14.0
Side dishes		Double Down	
JASMINE RICE		TOTS	
Drinks		Sandwiches & Waps	
HOUSE BREWED PEACH TEA	\$4.8	AHI TUNA SANDWICH	\$17.0
Side Orders		Non alcoholic drinks	
MAYO		BOTTLED WATER	\$2.5
Insalate		LEMON	
AVOCADO SALAD	\$13.0	Appetizers	
	,	TOTS N TENTACLES	\$14.3
Soft drinks		FRIED SALMON CROQUETTES	\$11.0
LEMONADE	\$6.0		
41		Pasta	
Mexican		MAC N' CHEESE	
TORTILLAS	\$5.0	MAC CHEESE	\$7.0
Homemade Drinks		Sandwiches	

\$5.5

CRISPY CATFISH SANDWICH

\$17.0



\$17.0	Starters	
	KID'S FISH STICK PLATTER	\$13.0
	CRAB IMPERIAL DIP	\$22.0
	SALADE VERTE	
\$16.0	THE REAL MVP	\$14.0
	STEAKFISH SANDWICH	\$17.0
	BAJA FISH WRAPS	\$16.0
\$5.0	LAKETROUT	\$14.0
\$5.0		
	\$16.0 \$5.0	KID'S FISH STICK PLATTER CRAB IMPERIAL DIP SALADE VERTE \$16.0 THE REAL MVP STEAKFISH SANDWICH BAJA FISH WRAPS \$5.0 LAKETROUT

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES \$5.0

POTATO SALAD

FRIES

POTATOE CHIPS

These types of dishes are being served

PANINI

SALAD

COD

FISH

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

SEAFOOD

TRAVEL

POTATOES

BASMATI RICE \$5.0

TOMATOES

CORN



BALTIMORE BOMBER

\$14.0



Fishnet

520 Park Ave, Baltimore I-21201-4537, United States **Opening Hours:**

≥gallery image